
West Central Area Speech Tournament

Team sweepstakes

There are no results yet.
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West Central Area Speech Tournament

Creative Expression

Code Team
Competitor

(s)

Prelims Rank

total

All

speaks
Recips

Head 

to

head

Opps.

faced

Drop 

worst

rank's pts

Opps.

beaten

Prelim

result1 2

1
Henning 

HS
Vincent Rose 1

(98)

1
(95)

2 193 2.00 98 0 1

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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West Central Area Speech Tournament

Discussion

Code Team
Competitor

(s)

Prelims
Rank

total

All

speaks
Recips

Head 

to

head

Opps.

faced

Drop 

worst

rank's 

pts

Opps.

beaten

Prelim

result
1 2

1
West Central 

Area

Solomon 

Sewell
1

(98)

1
(99)

2 197 2.00 6 99 6 1

2
West Central 

Area

Nissa 

Nadgwick
4

(92)

3
(90)

7 182 0.58 6 90 1 4

4
West Central 

Area
Carly Steiner 3

(93)

4
(89)

7 182 0.58 6 93 1 3

5
West Central 

Area
Tim Ruud 2

(95)

2
(98)

4 193 1.00 6 98 4 2

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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West Central Area Speech Tournament

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team
Competitor

(s)

Prelims
Rank

total

All

speaks
Recips

Head 

to

head

Opps.

faced

Drop 

worst

rank's 

pts

Opps.

beaten

Prelim

result
1 2

1 Henning HS Grace Weller 4
(96)

1
(99)

5 195 1.25 6 99 3 5

1 West Central Area
Mary Ann 
Thompson

2
(95)

2
(96)

4 191 1.00 6 96 4 3

1
Eagle 

Valley/Bowerville

Grace 

Couchey
1

(100)

1
(100)

2 200 2.00 6 100 6 1

2 Henning HS
Amanda 

Morlock
1

(97)

3
(95)

4 192 1.33 6 97 4 2

2 West Central Area
Sierra 

Westrom
3

(97)

4
(94)

7 191 0.58 6 97 1 7

2
Eagle 

Valley/Bowerville

Madeline 

Eckel
3

(93)

2
(98)

5 191 0.83 6 98 3 6

3 West Central Area Matt Poyzer 2
(99)

3
(97)

5 196 0.83 6 99 3 4

3 Henning HS Ellie Smith 4
(91)

4
(96)

8 187 0.50 6 96 0 8
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West Central Area Speech Tournament

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)

Prelims
Rank

total

All

speaks
Recips

Head 

to

head

Opps.

faced

Drop 

worst

rank's 

pts

Opps.

beaten

Prelim

result
1 2

1
Eagle 

Valley/Bowerville

Cassie Zimmer 

and Alexis 

Zimmer

3
(97)

1
(99)

4 196 1.33 10 99 8 2

1 Campbell-Tintah

Michael 
Thompson and 

Benjamin 
Wiertzema

5
(90)

5
(86)

10 176 0.40 10 90 0 6

1
West Central 

Area

Steve Thomson 

and Max 

Duncan

1
(99)

2
(96)

3 195 1.50 10 99 9 1

2
Eagle 

Valley/Bowerville
Aiden Eckel and 

Chris Rowe
5

(88)

4
(92)

9 180 0.45 10 92 2 5

2
West Central 

Area

Rachel Petersen 

and Anne Liebl
2

(98)

3
(94)

5 192 0.83 10 98 7 3

2 Campbell-Tintah

Brianna Davis 

and Rose 
Enstad

4
(91)

5
(90)

9 181 0.45 10 91 2 4
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West Central Area Speech Tournament

Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team
Competitor

(s)

Prelims
Rank

total

All

speaks
Recips

Head 

to
head

Opps.

faced

Drop 

worst

rank's 
pts

Opps.

beaten

Prelim

result
1 2

1 Henning HS
Samantha 

Witt
3

(93)

3
(96)

6 189 0.66 4 96 0 3

1
West Central 

Area
Amber Schill 2

(95)

1
(98)

3 193 1.50 4 98 3 2

2
West Central 

Area
Brianna Kreft 1

(97)

2
(97)

3 194 1.50 4 97 3 1
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West Central Area Speech Tournament

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team
Competitor

(s)

Prelims Rank

total

All

speaks
Recips

Head 

to

head

Opps.

faced

Drop 

worst

rank's pts

Opps.

beaten

Prelim

result1 2

1
Henning 

HS
Jacob Haugen 1

(97)

1
(97)

2 194 2.00 97 0 1

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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West Central Area Speech Tournament

Great Speeches

Code Team
Competitor

(s)

Prelims
Rank

total

All

speaks
Recips

Head 

to

head

Opps.

faced

Drop 

worst

rank's 

pts

Opps.

beaten

Prelim

result
1 2

1
West Central 

Area

Hannah 

Anderson
2

(97)

1
(99)

3 196 1.50 2 99 1 1

1 Henning HS Marissa Geyer 1
(98)

2
(98)

3 196 1.50 2 98 1 2
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West Central Area Speech Tournament

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team
Competitor

(s)

Prelims
Rank

total

All

speaks
Recips

Head 

to

head

Opps.

faced

Drop 

worst

rank's 

pts

Opps.

beaten

Prelim

result
1 2

1
Eagle 

Valley/Bowerville
Sam Eckel 3

(95)

1
(100)

4 195 1.33 7 100 5 2

1 Campbell-Tintah
Sasha 

Niesche
2

(97)

2
(97)

4 194 1.00 8 97 6 3

1 West Central Area
Jack 

VanKempen
1

(98)

3
(95)

4 193 1.33 7 98 5 4

1 Henning HS
Brigitte 

Froslee
4

(93)

5
(93)

9 186 0.45 8 93 1 9

2
Eagle 

Valley/Bowerville
Devin Perish 3

(94)

1
(98)

4 192 1.33 7 98 5 5

2 West Central Area Rose Borash 2
(98)

4
(94)

6 192 0.75 7 98 3 6

2 Henning HS
Casey 

Gunderson
4

(91)

4
(92)

8 183 0.50 6 92 0 8

3
Eagle 

Valley/Bowerville
Jacob 

Polovick
1

(99)

2
(99)

3 198 1.50 6 99 5 1

4
Eagle 

Valley/Bowerville
Nic Nelson 5

(92)

3
(96)

8 188 0.53 8 96 2 7
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West Central Area Speech Tournament

Informative Speaking

Code Team
Competitor

(s)

Prelims
Rank

total

All

speaks
Recips

Head 

to
head

Opps.

faced

Drop 

worst

rank's 
pts

Opps.

beaten

Prelim

result
1 2

1
Eagle 

Valley/Bowerville

Isaac 

Polovick
1

(97)

1
(97)

2 194 2.00 97 0 1

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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West Central Area Speech Tournament

Original Oratory

Code Team
Competitor

(s)

Prelims
Rank

total

All

speaks
Recips

Head 

to
head

Opps.

faced

Drop 

worst

rank's 
pts

Opps.

beaten

Prelim

result
1 2

1 Henning HS Greta Nyhus 2
(97)

2
(97)

4 194 1.00 2 97 0 2

1
West Central 

Area
Ethan Olson 1

(98)

1
(98)

2 196 2.00 2 98 2 1

2
West Central 

Area
4 4
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West Central Area Speech Tournament

Poetry Reading

Code Team
Competitor

(s)

Prelims
Rank

total

All

speaks
Recips

Head 

to
head

Opps.

faced

Drop 

worst

rank's 
pts

Opps.

beaten

Prelim

result
1 2

1
West Central 

Area

Kristin 

Gilbertson
2

(98)

2
(96)

4 194 1.00 5 98 3 3

1 Henning HS Riley Moen 1
(99)

1
(98)

2 197 2.00 5 99 5 1

1
Campbell-

Tintah
Alyssa Hunter 4

(89)

3
(93)

7 182 0.58 6 93 1 7

2
Campbell-

Tintah
Zoey Ready 3

(94)

3
(90)

6 184 0.66 4 94 0 5

2 Henning HS
Rachel 

Borchardt
1

(99)

1
(98)

2 197 2.00 5 99 5 1

3
West Central 

Area
Nathan Lewis 2

(98)

2
(96)

4 194 1.00 5 98 3 3

4
West Central 

Area

Marissa 

Ottinger
3

(90)

4
(94)

7 184 0.58 6 90 1 6
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West Central Area Speech Tournament

Prose Reading

Code Team
Competitor

(s)

Prelims
Rank

total

All

speaks
Recips

Head 

to
head

Opps.

faced

Drop 

worst

rank's 
pts

Opps.

beaten

Prelim

result
1 2

1 Campbell-Tintah Faith Goettle 1
(97)

3
(94)

4 191 1.33 6 97 4 4

1 Henning HS Raine Krause 2
(96)

2
(96)

4 192 1.00 6 96 4 3

2 Henning HS
Courtney 

Wiese
1

(99)

1
(98)

2 197 2.00 6 99 6 1

2
Eagle 

Valley/Bowerville
Alexis 

Zimmer
3

(94)

3
(94)

6 188 0.66 6 94 2 6

2 West Central Area Emily Engen 4
(93)

2
(97)

6 190 0.75 6 97 2 5

2 Campbell-Tintah
Franzi 

Maurer
3

(94)

4
(92)

7 186 0.58 6 94 1 7

3 Henning HS Ellie Ranum 2
(95)

1
(97)

3 192 1.50 6 97 5 2

3
Eagle 

Valley/Bowerville

Cassie 

Zimmer
4

(91)

4
(92)

8 183 0.50 6 92 0 8
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West Central Area Speech Tournament

Storytelling

Code Team
Competitor

(s)

Prelims
Rank

total

All

speaks
Recips

Head 

to
head

Opps.

faced

Drop 

worst

rank's 
pts

Opps.

beaten

Prelim

result
1 2

1
Eagle 

Valley/Bowerville
Aiden Eckel 2

(96)

2
(96)

4 192 1.00 6 96 4 2

1 West Central Area
Emma 

Saulsbury
3

(95)

4
(92)

7 187 0.58 6 95 1 4

1 Henning HS Maggie Cronk 1
(97)

1
(100)

2 197 2.00 6 100 6 1

2 West Central Area Gabriel Olson 4
(94)

3
(94)

7 188 0.58 6 94 1 3

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



West Central Area Speech Tournament

Creative Expression
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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West Central Area Speech Tournament

Discussion
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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West Central Area Speech Tournament

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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West Central Area Speech Tournament

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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West Central Area Speech Tournament

Extemporaneous Reading
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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West Central Area Speech Tournament

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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West Central Area Speech Tournament

Great Speeches
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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West Central Area Speech Tournament

Humorous Interpretation
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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West Central Area Speech Tournament

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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West Central Area Speech Tournament

Original Oratory
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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West Central Area Speech Tournament

Poetry Reading
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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West Central Area Speech Tournament

Prose Reading
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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West Central Area Speech Tournament

Storytelling
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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