# West Central Area Speech Tournament Team sweepstakes

#### There are no results yet.

# West Central Area Speech Tournament Creative Expression

Code	e Team	Competitor (s)	Pre 1	ims 2	Rank total	All speaks	Recips	Head to head	Opps. faced	Drop worst rank's pts	Opps. beaten	Prelim result
1	Henning HS	Vincent Rose	1 (98)	1 (95)	2	193	2.00			98	0	1

# West Central Area Speech Tournament Discussion

Code	Toom	Competitor	Pre	lims	Rank	All	Docino	Head	Opps.	Drop worst	Opps.	Prelim
Coue	Team	(s)	1	2	total	speaks	Recips	to head	faced	rank's pts	beaten	result
1	West Central Area	Solomon Sewell	1 (98)	1 (99)	2	197	2.00		6	99	6	1
2	West Central Area	Nissa Nadgwick	4 (92)	3 (90)	7	182	0.58		6	90	1	4
4	West Central Area	Carly Steiner	<b>3</b> (93)	4 (89)	7	182	0.58		6	93	1	3
5	West Central Area	Tim Ruud	2 (95)	2 (98)	4	193	1.00		6	98	4	2

# West Central Area Speech Tournament **Dramatic Interpretation**

Code	Team	Competitor	Pre	lims	Rank		Pacino	Head	Opps.	Drop worst	Opps.	Prelim
Code	Team	(s)	1	2	total	speaks	Recips	to head	faced	rank's pts	beaten	result
1	Henning HS	Grace Weller	4 (96)	1 (99)	5	195	1.25		6	99	3	5
1	West Central Area	Mary Ann Thompson	2 (95)	2 (96)	4	191	1.00		6	96	4	3
1	Eagle Valley/Bowerville	Grace Couchey	1 (100)	1 (100)	2	200	2.00		6	100	6	1
2	Henning HS	Amanda Morlock	1 (97)	<b>3</b> (95)	4	192	1.33		6	97	4	2
2	West Central Area	Sierra Westrom	3 (97)	4 (94)	7	191	0.58		6	97	1	7
2	Eagle Valley/Bowerville	Madeline Eckel	<b>3</b> (93)	2 (98)	5	191	0.83		6	98	3	6
3	West Central Area	Matt Poyzer	2 (99)	3 (97)	5	196	0.83		6	99	3	4
3	Henning HS	Ellie Smith	4 (91)	4 (96)	8	187	0.50		6	96	0	8

# West Central Area Speech Tournament **Duo Interpretation**

Code	Toom	Compositor(c)	Pre	ims	Rank	All	Pocinc	Head to	Opps.	Drop worst	Opps.	Prelim
Coue	Team	Competitor(s)	1	2	total	speaks	Recips	head	faced	rank's pts	beaten	result
1	Eagle Valley/Bowerville	Cassie Zimmer and Alexis Zimmer	3 (97)	1 (99)	4	196	1.33		10	99	8	2
1	Campbell-Tintah	Michael Thompson and Benjamin Wiertzema	<b>5</b> (90)	5 (86)	10	176	0.40		10	90	0	6
1	West Central Area	Steve Thomson and Max Duncan	1 (99)	2 (96)	3	195	1.50		10	99	9	1
2	Eagle Valley/Bowerville	Aiden Eckel and Chris Rowe	5 (88)	<b>4</b> (92)	9	180	0.45		10	92	2	5
2	West Central Area	Rachel Petersen and Anne Liebl	2 (98)	3 (94)	5	192	0.83		10	98	7	3
2	Campbell-Tintah	Brianna Davis and Rose Enstad	4 (91)	5 (90)	9	181	0.45		10	91	2	4

# West Central Area Speech Tournament **Extemporaneous Reading**

Code	Toom	Competitor	Pre	lims	Rank	All	Posing	Head	Opps.	Drop worst	Opps.	Prelim
Coue	Team	(s)	1	2	total	speaks	Recips	to head	faced	rank's pts	beaten	result
1	Henning HS	Samantha Witt	<b>3</b> (93)	3 (96)	6	189	0.66		4	96	0	3
1	West Central Area	Amber Schill	2 (95)	1 (98)	3	193	1.50		4	98	3	2
2	West Central Area	Brianna Kreft	1 (97)	2 (97)	3	194	1.50		4	97	3	1

# West Central Area Speech Tournament **Extemporaneous Speaking**

Code	Team	Competitor	Pre	lims	Rank	All speaks	Recips	Head to	Opps.		Opps.	
		(s)	1	2	total	speaks		head	faced	rank's pts	beaten	result
1	Henning HS	Jacob Haugen	1 (97)	1 (97)	2	194	2.00			97	0	1

# West Central Area Speech Tournament Great Speeches

Code	Toom	Competitor	Pre	lims	Rank	All	Posing	Head	Opps.	Drop worst	Opps.	Prelim
Code	Team	(s)	1	2	total	speaks	Recips	to head	faced	rank's pts	beaten	result
1	West Central Area	Hannah Anderson	2 (97)	1 (99)	3	196	1.50		2	99	1	1
1	Henning HS	Marissa Geyer	1 (98)	2 (98)	3	196	1.50		2	98	1	2

# West Central Area Speech Tournament Humorous Interpretation

Codo	Toom	Competitor	Pre	lims	Rank	All	Decine	Head	Opps.	Drop worst	Opps.	Prelim
Code	Team	(s)	1	2	total	speaks	Recips	to head	faced	rank's pts	beaten	result
1	Eagle Valley/Bowerville	Sam Eckel	3 (95)	1 (100)	4	195	1.33		7	100	5	2
1	Campbell-Tintah	Sasha Niesche	2 (97)	2 (97)	4	194	1.00		8	97	6	3
1	West Central Area	Jack VanKempen	1 (98)	<b>3</b> (95)	4	193	1.33		7	98	5	4
1	Henning HS	Brigitte Froslee	4 (93)	5 (93)	9	186	0.45		8	93	1	9
2	Eagle Valley/Bowerville	Devin Perish	3 (94)	1 (98)	4	192	1.33		7	98	5	5
2	West Central Area	Rose Borash	2 (98)	4 (94)	6	192	0.75		7	98	3	6
2	Henning HS	Casey Gunderson	4 (91)	4 (92)	8	183	0.50		6	92	0	8
3	Eagle Valley/Bowerville	Jacob Polovick	1 (99)	2 (99)	3	198	1.50		6	99	5	1
4	Eagle Valley/Bowerville	Nic Nelson	5 (92)	3 (96)	8	188	0.53		8	96	2	7

# West Central Area Speech Tournament Informative Speaking

Code	Team	Competitor	Pre	lims	Rank		Posins	Head to	Opps.		Opps.	
Coue	Tealli	(s)	1	2	total	speaks	Recips	head	faced	rank's pts	beaten	result
1	Eagle Valley/Bowerville	Isaac Polovick	1 (97)	1 (97)	2	194	2.00			97	0	1

# West Central Area Speech Tournament Original Oratory

Code	Toom	Competitor	Pre	lims	Rank	All	Docino	Head	Opps.	Drop worst	Opps.	Prelim
Coue	Team	(s)	1	2	total	speaks	Recips	to head	faced	rank's pts	beaten	result
1	Henning HS	Greta Nyhus	2 (97)	2 (97)	4	194	1.00		2	97	0	2
1	West Central Area	Ethan Olson	1 (98)	1 (98)	2	196	2.00		2	98	2	1
2	West Central Area								4		4	

# West Central Area Speech Tournament Poetry Reading

Code	Toom	Competitor	Pre	lims	Rank	All	Docino	Head	Opps.	Drop worst	Opps.	Prelim
Code	Team	(s)	1	2	total	speaks	Recips	to head	faced	rank's pts	beaten	result
1	West Central Area	Kristin Gilbertson	2 (98)	2 (96)	4	194	1.00		5	98	3	3
1	Henning HS	Riley Moen	1 (99)	1 (98)	2	197	2.00		5	99	5	1
1	Campbell- Tintah	Alyssa Hunter	4 (89)	<b>3</b> (93)	7	182	0.58		6	93	1	7
2	Campbell- Tintah	Zoey Ready	3 (94)	3 (90)	6	184	0.66		4	94	0	5
2	Henning HS	Rachel Borchardt	1 (99)	1 (98)	2	197	2.00		5	99	5	1
3	West Central Area	Nathan Lewis	2 (98)	2 (96)	4	194	1.00		5	98	3	3
4	West Central Area	Marissa Ottinger	3 (90)	4 (94)	7	184	0.58		6	90	1	6

# West Central Area Speech Tournament **Prose Reading**

Code	Toom	Competitor	Pre	lims	Rank		Docine	Head	Opps.	Drop worst	Opps.	Prelim
Code	Team	(s)	1	2	total	speaks	Recips	to head	faced	rank's pts	beaten	result
1	Campbell-Tintah	Faith Goettle	1 (97)	3 (94)	4	191	1.33		6	97	4	4
1	Henning HS	Raine Krause	2 (96)	2 (96)	4	192	1.00		6	96	4	3
2	Henning HS	Courtney Wiese	1 (99)	1 (98)	2	197	2.00		6	99	6	1
2	Eagle Valley/Bowerville	Alexis Zimmer	3 (94)	3 (94)	6	188	0.66		6	94	2	6
2	West Central Area	Emily Engen	4 (93)	2 (97)	6	190	0.75		6	97	2	5
2	Campbell-Tintah	Franzi Maurer	3 (94)	4 (92)	7	186	0.58		6	94	1	7
3	Henning HS	Ellie Ranum	2 (95)	1 (97)	3	192	1.50		6	97	5	2
3	Eagle Valley/Bowerville	Cassie Zimmer	4 (91)	4 (92)	8	183	0.50		6	92	0	8

# West Central Area Speech Tournament Storytelling

Code	Team	Competitor (s)	Prelims		Rank	All	Posins	Head to	Opps.	Drop worst	Opps.	Prelim
			1	2	total	speaks	Recips	head	faced	rank's pts	beaten	result
1	Eagle Valley/Bowerville	Aiden Eckel	2 (96)	2 (96)	4	192	1.00		6	96	4	2
1	West Central Area	Emma Saulsbury	3 (95)	4 (92)	7	187	0.58		6	95	1	4
1	Henning HS	Maggie Cronk	1 (97)	1 (100)	2	197	2.00		6	100	6	1
2	West Central Area	Gabriel Olson	<b>4</b> (94)	3 (94)	7	188	0.58		6	94	1	3

## West Central Area Speech Tournament Creative Expression Elimination round results

#### There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

#### West Central Area Speech Tournament Discussion Elimination round results

#### There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

## West Central Area Speech Tournament Dramatic Interpretation Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

## West Central Area Speech Tournament Duo Interpretation Elimination round results

#### There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

#### West Central Area Speech Tournament Extemporaneous Reading Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

## West Central Area Speech Tournament Extemporaneous Speaking Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

#### West Central Area Speech Tournament Great Speeches Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

## West Central Area Speech Tournament Humorous Interpretation Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

## West Central Area Speech Tournament Informative Speaking Elimination round results

#### There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

#### West Central Area Speech Tournament Original Oratory Elimination round results

#### There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

#### West Central Area Speech Tournament **Poetry Reading** Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

## West Central Area Speech Tournament **Prose Reading** Elimination round results

#### There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

## West Central Area Speech Tournament Storytelling Elimination round results

#### There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.